Check Journai

Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 8/1/2021

Chk#l Date ’R‘,’,‘,’ date] Codel Vendor name i

E£39026 08/09/21
200197
E38027 08/15/21
200000
E39032 08/15/21
2*ALL3
E30033 08/15/21
2*CHLD
E39034 08/15/21
2*C44
2*C78D
2*EBC
E39035 08/15/21
2*FED
E39036 08/15/21
2*FICA
E38037 08/15/21
2*FSA
E39038 0811621
2"MED
E39039 08/156/21
2*SUl
E39040 08/15/21
2*FL
E39041 0s8/15/21
2""NYS
E39042 08/15/21
2*OMNI
E39043 08/15/21
26801
2*6C01
2*6KMH
2*6L0t
2*6P01
E39044 08/15/21
2*NJST
E39045 08/15/21
2"6A02
2*6C02
2*6L02
2"6P02
E39046 08/15/21
200515

08/01/21

07/01/21

070121

o721

a7/o1/21
07101121
07101121

07/61/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

070121

07/01/21

o701

o7/0t/21

07/01/21
07101721
07/01/21
07/01/21
07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21
07/01/21
0701721
07/01/21

07/01/2%

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 8/31/2021

Check Comment
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Check amount

1413 BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT
21/22 Summer Payroli Transfers

PAY  BOONTON BOE Payroli

Payroll 2021 - 2022

*ALL  ALLSTATE

Allstate Dis Ins

*DPC  DEPENDENT CARE

Dependent Care FSA

*EBC EBC Health Care Contribution
Chapter 44

Chapter 78 Dental/Mision
EBC Health Care Contribution

*FED  Federal Income Tax

Federal Income Tax

*FIC  FICA Tax

FICA Tax

*FSA FLEX SPENDING

Flex Spending Account Medical

*MED  Medicare Tax

Medicare Tax

*$SUl  NJ Unemployment Tax

NJ Unemployment Tax

*NOP NO - PAYEE - STAYS IN AGENCY
NJ Family Leave Tax

*NYS NYS Child Support Processing Ctr
18/19 E.H GARNISHMENT

OMNI OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP

*PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
PERS Back Pension Deduction

PERS Contributory Insurance

PERS Back Contrib Insurance

PERS Loan

PERS Pension

*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX

NJ Income Tax

*TPF  TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND
TPAF Arrears

TPAF Contributory Insurance

TPAF Loan

TPAF Pension

5052 FICA BOARD SHARE

FICA BD SHARE 21-22 TPAF

334,909.63

$334,909.63
210,411.01

$210,411.01
40.23

$40.23
150,00

$150.00
6,721.42

$1,816.15

$122.43

$4,782.84
20,184.98

$20,184.98
12,647.92

$12,647.92
256.24

$256.24
2,958.04

$2,058.04
284.21

$284.21
589.14

$589.14
14.00

$14.00
5,992.48

$5,092.48
6,959.35

$458.01

$352.51

$23.32

$848.40

$5,277.11
6,721.71

$6,721.71
7,124.10

$238.31

$303.81

$885.77

$5,696.21
10,074.18

$10,074.18
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E39047 08/15/121 1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT 5,531.71
2J0003 08/15/21 Db 10-143 / Cr 10-1041 $5,531.71

E39102 08730721 PAY BOONTON BOE Payroil 176,821.56
200000 07/01/21 Payroll 2021 - 2022 $176,821.56

E39103 08/30/21 *ALL  ALLSTATE 40.23
2*ALL3 Q7/01/21 Allstate Dis Ins $40.23

E39104 08730721 *DPC DEPENDENT CARE 150.00
2*CHLD G701 Dependent Care FSA $150.00

E39105 08/30/21 *EBC EBC Health Care Contribution 6,632.17
2*C44 07/01/21 Chapter 44 $1,730.93
2*C78D 07/01/21 Chapter 78 Dentai/Vision $118.40
2*EBGC 07/01/21 EBC Health Care Contribution $4,782.84

E39106 08/30/21 *FED  Federal Income Tax 17,841.96
2*FED 07/01/21 Federal Income Tax $17.841.96

E39107 08/30/21 *FIC FICA Tax 10,670.34
2*FICA 07101121 FICA Tax $10,570.34

E392108 08/30/21 *FSA  FLEX SPENDING 256.24
2*FSA 07/01/21 Flex Spending Account Medical $256.24

E39109 08130721 *MED Medicare Tax 247218
2*MED 07/01/21 Medicare Tax $2,472.18

E39110 08/30/21 *SUE NJ Unemployment Tax 187.11
2*sUl 07/014214 NJ Unemployment Tax $187.11

E39111 08/30/21 *NOP NO - PAYEE - STAYS IN AGENCY 495.13
2*FLI 07/01/24 NJ Family Leave Tax 349513

E39112 08730721 *NYS NYS Child Support Processing Ctr 14.00
2*NYS o7/01/21 18/19 E.H GARNISHMENT $14.00

E39113 08730721 OMNI OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP 5,992.48
2*OMNI 07/01/21 $5,992.48

E39114 08/30/21 *PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 6,825.60
2*6801 o7/021 PERS Back Pension Deduction $458.00
2*6C01 07/01/21 PERS Contributory Insurance $343.53
2*6K01 07/01/21 PERS Back Contrib Insurance $23.32
2*6L.01 07/01/21 PERS Loan $848.40
2*6P01 07/01/21 PERS Pension $5,152.35

E39115 08/30/21 *NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX 6,168.18
2*NJST 07101121 NJ income Tax $6,168.18

E39116 08/30/21 *TPF TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND 712410
2*6A02 07/01/21 TPAF Arrears $238.31
2*6C02 07/01/21 TPAF Contributory Insurance $303.81
2*6L.02 07/01/21 TPAF Loan $885.77
2*6P02 07/01/21 TFAF Pension $5,6858.21

E39117 08/30/21 5052 FICA BOARD SHARE 7,610.50
200515 07/01/21 FICA BD SHARE 21-22 TPAF $7,510.50
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E39118 08/30/21
2J0004
08104/21
200190
08/10/21
200192
osHoiz
200480
E39161 08/12/21
200194
08/26/21
200301
08131121
200483
os/1o/21
200180
08/04/21
200530
E39171 08/11/21
200530
08/18/21
200530
08/25/21
200530
08/05/21
200480
H39101 08/26/21
200172
200180

E39158

E39159

E398160

E39162

E39163

E39165

E39170

E39172

E30173

H38976

08/30/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/30/21

07/01/21

arfo2/21

07130721

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

a7/01/21

07/01/21

08/04/21

07/01/21
07/61/21
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1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY AGCOUNT
Db 10-143 / Cr 10-101

Ad24 MERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
21122 Bridges Bank Card Serv

H627 BRUBER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
Bridges Eleyo Soflware fees

4542 TD EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC

21-22 LEASE 40132445

1148  AMERIFLEX

21/22 CommuterCobra FSA admfee

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

Officials Fees HS/MS 21-22

4542 TD EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC

21-22 LEASE 403131748

Ad424 MERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
21/22 Bridges Bank Card Serv

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21122 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21/22 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21/22 Flax Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21/22 Flex Spending Payments

5282 GARDBERG STEVEN

21-22 PHONE ALLOWANCE

§062 PRESUTO ROBERT

Cell Phone allowance

Internet allowance

$5,531.71

$20.00

$233.54

$1,677.76

$50.00

$209.95

$2,745.93

$72.67

$826.97

$865.62

$202.13

$1,586.00

$60.52

$97.00
$79.99

§,531.71

20.00

233.54

1,677.76

50.00

209.95

2,745.93

72,87

826.97

865.62

202.13

1,586.00

60.52

176.99



Check Journal Boonton Board of Education L ) Page 4 of 45

Rec and Unrec checks Hand and Machine checks 09/23/21 09:46
Starting date 8/1/2021 Ending date 8/31/2021
Fund Totals
10 General Fund $11,063.42
11 General Current Expense $346,827.35
20 Special Revenue Fund $56,545.63
61 Bridges Fund $6,691.63
90 Agency Fund $135,413.54
97 Summer Savings $334,909.63
98 Flex Savings $3,480.72
Total for all checks listed $894,931.92
L
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Prepared and submitted by: > ) O~ R 21N

Board Secretary Date



